Event ¥
Boys Div 1

Boys Div 1
Boys Div 2
Girls Div 2
Matchplay Girls Div 2
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1 Stepladder
Match Play Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Girls Div 1
Girls Div 1 Stepladder
Matchplay Girls Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1 Stepladder
Match Play Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Match Play Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1 Stepladder
Match Play Boys Div 1
Match Play Boys Div 1

Boys Div 1

Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co
NCJET Cloverleaf Family Bowl Bowl Open

mj)

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 12:30 PM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 3:00 PM
08-11 Sun 12:30 PM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 3:00 PM
08-11 Sun 12:30 PM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 3:00 PM
08-11 Sun 12:30 PM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 12:30 PM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 3:00 PM
08-11 Sun 12:30 PM
08-11 Sun 12:30 PM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

Ave ¥V

230

230

230

230

230

225

225

225

225

220

218

218

218

215

213

212

212

212

210

209

209

208

208

208

208

208

208

207

Name ¥

Herzog, Cody
Luong, Vincent
Colflesh , Noah
Morris, Jhenae
Morris, Jhenae
Gaddam, Jacob
Tabaka, Aaron
Gaddam, Jacob
Gaddam, Jacob
Webb, Tanner
Vogt, Amanda
Vogt, Amanda
Vogt, Amanda

Morris, Jorrell

Scharton, Anthony

Santos, Kcirde
Santos, Kcirde
Santos, Kcirde
Norvell , Spencer
Barton, DJ
Barton, DJ
Aboud, Justin
Martin, Jonah
Pettit, Tony
Aboud, Justin
Aboud, Justin
Martin, Jonah

Weinstein, Neil

Team ¥
90021
86443
90059
90220
90254
88464
86461
90261
90237
90090
90098
90258
90249
90217
90095
89643
90263
90240
86448
87961
90236
89711
89897
89894
90262
90235
90238

89660
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NCIJET Cloverleaf Family Bowl Bowl Open

Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Girls Div 1
Matchplay Girls Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Girls Div 1
Girls Div 1 Stepladder
Matchplay Girls Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Boys Div 1
Girls Div 1
Girls Div 1 Stepladder
Matchplay Girls Div 1
Boys Div 2
Boys Div 2 Stepladde
Matchplay Boys Div 2
Boys Div 2
Boys Div 2
Boys Div 2
Matchplay Boys Div 2
Boys Div 2

Boys Div 2

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 12:30 PM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 3:00 PM

08-11 Sun 12:30 PM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 3:00 PM

08-11 Sun 12:30 PM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 3:00 PM

08-11 Sun 12:30 PM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM
08-11 Sun 12:30 PM
08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

205
205
204
204
203
203
202
201
201
200
199
198
195
195
195
194
191
191
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
188
187
187
187
186

184

Giron, Josh
Hunter, Jimmy
Bell, Matthew
Halliday, Ryder
Greer, Isabella
Greer, Isabella
Parod, Ethan
Mareedu, Nihal
Sexton, Keala
Hammons, Kevin
Silvanic, Josh
Dykema, Nicholas
Alexander, Alyssa
Alexander, Alyssa
Alexander, Alyssa

Chan, Christian

Dacasin Jr, Dollar Francis

Prach, Kynan
Cuartero, Randolph
Woods, Ashtyn
Woods, Ashtyn
Woods, Ashtyn
Onate, Gabriel
Onate, Gabriel
Onate, Gabriel
Tiernan Jr, John
Reynoso, Ernesto
Simpson, Justin
Simpson, Justin
Valliere, Dominic

Ellington, Ross

90159
86463
86406
89895
89887
90248
90049
90054
89715
86460
90026
87712
90055
90260
90247
90157
89891
90020
90162
90014
90259
90250
86457
90265
90245
87119
89983
86464
90246
89059

87121
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NCIJET Cloverleaf Family Bowl Bowl Open

Boys Div 2

Boys Div 2
Matchplay Boys Div 2
Boys Div 1

Boys Div 2

Boys Div 2 Stepladde
Match Play Boys Div 1
Matchplay Boys Div 2
Girls Div 1

Boys Div 2

Girls Div 2

Boys Div 2

Boys Div 1

Boys Div 2

Boys Div 2

Boys Div 2

Boys Div 2

Boys Div 2

Boys Div 2 Stepladde
Girls Div 2

Matchplay Boys Div 2
Boys Div 2

Boys Div 2

Boys Div 2
Matchplay Boys Div 2
Boys Div 2

Girls Div 2

Girls Div 2 Stepladder
Matchplay Girls Div 2

Boys Div 2

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 12:30 PM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 3:00 PM

08-11 Sun 12:30 PM

08-11 Sun 12:30 PM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 3:00 PM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 12:30 PM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 12:30 PM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 3:00 PM

08-11 Sun 12:30 PM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

184

184

184

183

183

183

183

183

182

181

181

179

178

178

174

171

169

168

168

168

168

167

167

167

167

160

157

157

157

152

Johnson, Avree
Salinas, Jesse
Ellington, Ross
Reyes, Ashton
Ngo , Brandon
Ngo , Brandon
Reyes, Ashton
Ngo , Brandon
Marquez, Koryn
Parque, Chad
Iles, Emily Rose
Salinas, Nikko
Motas, Jacob
Bassi, Alex
Reyes, Achilles
Houston, Raymond
Sangalang, Shin Gabriel
Miller, Justin
Miller, Justin
Ambur, Camryn
Miller, Justin
Calderon, Alex
Reed, Nathan
Uganiza, Jedric
Calderon, Alex
Netherton, Kenny
Balaji, Arthni
Balaji, Arthni
Balaji, Arthni

Chan, Matthew

87851

89662

90242

90170

89993

90264

90239

90244

89994

88479

90160

89663

89714

89661

90171

88061

89664

87781

90266

90167

90243

89659

90156

90169

90241

86407

90024

90257

90252

90158
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NCIJET Cloverleaf Family Bowl Bowl Open

Girls Div 2
Girls Div 2 Stepladder
Matchplay Girls Div 2
Girls Div 2
Girls Div 2
Boys Div 2
Girls Div 2
Girls Div 2
Girls Div 2 Stepladder
Matchplay Girls Div 2
Boys Div 2
Girls Div 2
Boys Div 2

Girls Div 2

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 3:00 PM

08-11 Sun 12:30 PM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 3:00 PM

08-11 Sun 12:30 PM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

08-11 Sun 10:00 AM

152

152

152

150

148

147

143

143

143

143

140

140

135

134

Balaji, Aishni
Balaji, Aishni
Balaji, Aishni
Fallejo, Sydney
Stepherson, Stella
Crowley, Alex
Han-Wei, Arden
King, Emalee
Han-Wei, Arden
Han-Wei, Arden
Lopez, Connor
Prosperi, Lindsey
Chavez, Anthony

Sangalang, Hana Abigail

90219

90255

90251

89667

90168

86568

90161

89903

90256

90253

90089

89669

90097

90027
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